
TRAVEL TRAILERS



Find the outdoors in your new Wolf Pup.  Wolf Pup offers easy to tow, easy 
to use floor plan options for your family. Our compact design allows for fuel 
efficient towing yet gives you plenty of space to enjoy a weekend in the great 
outdoors.  
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D O E

2



The 16FQ floor plan offers a front queen bed and a large rear bath.  With 
plenty of overhead storage and large rear storage pantry, this floor plan is 
perfect for the active couple on the go.  

16FQ 
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The 17RP floor plan combines a flexible 
family trailer with a toy hauler. With 
enough space for, bikes coolers, four 
wheelers or whatever you brought along 
for your adventures this floor plan gives 
you many camping and storage options.  
The spacious interior provides ample 
room for your family once you’ve arrived 
at base camp.  Enjoy the great outdoors 
with our optional rear screen wall that 
brings the outdoors inside but protects 
you from the elements.  

17RP 
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W O L F  P U P 

POPULAR features    A
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Night Shades Available in Optional  
Limited Package

2-Burner Cooktop

Deluxe High Gloss Seamless  
Countertops Available in Optional  
Limited Package

Dinette with Seamless Tabletop

Cabinets for Abundant Storage

Gas/Electric RV Refrigerator Available 
in Optional Limited Package 

Wolf Pup’s Friction Hinge Door Elimi-
nates the Bothersome Door Latches 
Found on Other Brands. Available in 
Optional Limited Package

The Wolf Pup’s Exterior Speakers and 
TV Bracket and Hook Ups Provide 
Excellent Sound Quality and a Place 
to Watch Your Favorite Movie or Show, 
Available in Optional Limited Package

Pack and Play Storage for Bikes and 
Extra Coolers (Optional) 

14 inch Aluminum Radial Wheels  
Available in Optional Limited Package

Aerodynamic Front Cap for Improved 
Fuel Economy

4 Stab Jacks for Stability When 
Parked, Available in Optional Limited 
Package
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W E I G H T S  &  M E A S U R E S

DRY HITCH WEIGHT 
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT 
AXLE WEIGHT
SHIP WEIGHT
GVWR W/BRAKES
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY 
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT W/ AC
EXTERIOR WIDTH 
BEDROOM INTERIOR HEIGHT
FURNACE BTU
GREY CAPACITY
BLACK CAPACITY
FRESH CAPACITY
AWNING SIZE 

TRAVEL TRAILERS
T16BHS
424-lbs.
2800-lbs.
2376-lbs.
2800-lbs.
3924-lbs.
1105-lbs.
21’ 5”
9’11”
85’’
78’’
20,000
25-gal.
25-gal
32 Gal
10’

T16BH
335-lbs.
2620-lbs.
2285-lbs.
2620-lbs.
3835-lbs
1196-lbs.
19’
9’11”
85’’
78’’
20,000
25-gal.
25-gal
32 Gal
10’

T16FB
303-lbs.
2720-lbs.
2465-lbs.
2720-lbs.
3803-lbs.
1064-lbs.
19’ 7”
9’11”
85’’
78’’
20,000
25-gal.
25-gal
32 Gal
10’

T16FQ
295-lbs.
2686-lbs.
2488-lbs.
2686-lbs.
3698-lbs.
993-lbs.
21’-6”
9’11”
85’’
78’’
20,000
25-gal.
25-gal
32 Gal
10’

T17RP
350-lbs.
3019-lbs.
2650-lbs.
3019-lbs.
5430-lbs.
2411-lbs.
20’-2”
9’11”
85’’
78’’
20,000
25-gal.
25-gal
32 Gal
10’
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STANDARD EQUIPMENT
14” Tires for Improved Towing in Place of 13”
26” Wide Door in Place of 22” Door
3.3 Bar and Grill Refrigerator
55 Amp Converter
6 Gallon Water Heater
Aerodynamic Radius Front Profile
Bathroom Fan
Carbon Monoxide Detector
Coachnet Roadside Assistance
Detachable Power Cord
Exit Windows
Exterior Recept
Fiberglass Entry Door
Fire Extinguisher
Foot Flush Toilet
Full Length Awning 
GFI Protective Outlet 
High Flow Water Pump
 High Impact Front Metal IPO Corrugated Metal
High Output Cooktop
High Rise Faucet 
Large Exterior Folding Assist Handle
LP Detector
Microwave
Monitor Panel
Nitro Filled Tires
One Piece Walkable Decked Roof
Outside Storage Door
Oversized Dinette with Removable Table 
Porch Light
Range Hood (N/A 17RP)
Safety Glass Windows
Smoke Detector
Solar Prep and Wiring
TV Antenna with Hookup 

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE 
Aerodynamic Radius Front Profile
High Impact Front Metal IPO Corrugated Metal 
26 Inch Wide Door in Place of 22 Inch Door
Coachnet Roadside Assistance
Large Exterior Folding Assist Handle 

Exterior Recept
Monitor Panel 
Outside Storage Door
Porch Light
TV Antenna with Hookups
Solar Prep with Wiring 

CAMPING PACKAGE
Full Length Awning 
6 Gallon DSI Water Heater 
3.3 Bar and Grill Refrigerator 
Foot Flush Toilet 
Microwave 
High Output Cooktop 
Range Hood 
High Rise Faucet 
Oversized Dinette with Removable Table 
One Piece, Walkable Decked Roof 
Nitro Filled Tires 
Fiberglass Entry Door 
55 Amp Converter 
High Flo Water Pump 
Detachable Power Cord 
Bathroom Fan 

SAFETY PACKAGE
LP Detector 
Carbon Monoxide Detector 
Smoke Detector 
Fire Extinguisher 
Safety Glass Windows 
GFI Protective Outlet 
Exit Windows

OPTIONS 
Backup Camera 
Gel Coat Sidewalls
LED Pancake Lights 
Medium LED TV 
Screen Wall/Tent Wall (17RP only) 
Security Camera at Entrance
Flip Down Travel Rack (N/A 17RP) 

OPTIONAL WOLF PUP  
LIMITED PACKAGE 
(See participating dealers for details)
 
High Gloss Seamless Countertop
Stabilizer Jacks
20 BTU Furnace
Stereo with Inside Outside Speakers

6 Gallon Gas/Elec DSI Water Heater
14” Aluminum Radial Wheels 
Night Shades
Friction Hinge Door
13.5k Air Conditioner 
RV Refrigerator in place of 3.3 Bar and 
Grill Refer
Spare Tire 

WOLF PUP standards & options



T R A V E L  T R A I L E R S

wolf pup FLOORPLANS
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YO U R  WO L F  P U P  D E A L E R

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of 
publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at 
anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, 
Indiana.  CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 1089


